
$7 MARGARITA TUESDAY
Ask For Our Signature Margs

ELGIN FARMER
Homemade Basil Vodka Infusion, Homemade Cucumber 

Vodka Infusion, and lemonade, served over ice with 
fresh cucumber, basil, and lime   $12.75 

MARTINI MULE
Absolut Vodka, lime juice, mint, ginger beer, served over 

ice in a copper cup with a lime and mint garnish   $10

M.R. OLD FASHIONED 
Benchmark Bourbon, Angostura bitters, cherry syrup, 
served over ice with a Luxardo Maraschino Cherry and 

an orange twist   $12.75

BIG TENN OLD FASHIONED
Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, habanero 
honey, Luxardo syrup, muddled orange slice, allspice 

bitters, garnished with an orange twist   $14

HER FASHIONED
Pisco Brandy, agave nectar, muddled lemon with an 

orange slice, grapefruit bitters, cardamom bitters, served 
over ice with a dash of Amaro Montenegro  $14

AMOR DE CHINOLA
Los Arengo Blanco Tequila, Chinola Passion Fruit Liquor, 

lime juice, agave nectar  $14

GERRY DID GOOD
Tequila, Banana Liqour, coconut puree, orange juice, 

pineapple juice, served in a sugar - cinnamon rimmed 
glass $11

BOURBON POTIONS 
M.R. MANHATTAN 

Benchmark Bourbon, sweet vermouth, and Angostura bitters, 
garnished with Luxardo maraschino cherry, served straight up 

or on the rocks   $12

BRAMBLE DAISY
Amaro Montenegro, Redwood Empire Lost Monarch 

Whiskey, Madeira Wine, lemon juice, yuzu puree, Creole 
Bitters   $12

BELLINI MANHATTAN  
Benchmark Bourbon, sweet vermouth, peach puree, orange 

juice, and Angostura bitters, garnished with Luxardo 
maraschino cherry   $10

M.R. SAZERAC  
Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, Peychaud's bitters, 

Angostura bitters served over ice with St. George Absinthe 
and sugar cube    $15 

Baker’s                                                                                               
Basil Hayden             
Benchmark   
Buffalo Trace  
Bulleit Frontier 
Knob Creek                                                                                                                     
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s 46
Oak & Eden Bourbon & Vine Whiskey
Rabbit Hole Cavehill 
Woodford Reserve Distiller’s Select                          

The Macallan 12 YO Single Malt Scotch 
Glenlivet 12 YO Single Malt Scotch 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10 YO Single Malt Scotch 

Crown Royal Canadian Whisky
Fuji World Blend Japanese Whisky
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey 
Jameson Black Barrel                   
Jameson Caskmates  
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Redwood Empire Lost Monarch                     
Templenton Rye  
Whistle Pig Rye                                                                                 

Hennessy VS Cognac                                                 
Torres El Gobernador Pisco Brandy       

SCOTCH  COGNAC  BRANDY  

TASTE THE EXPERIENCE TASTE THE EXPERIENCE 

 BIRTHDAY CAKE MARTINI
Whipped Vodka, Schmerlin’s White Chocolate Liqueur, 
Amaretto, and cream, served in a vanilla syrup rimmed 

glass with sprinkles   $13

* Prices, products & specials subject to change without notice. Tax not included.  

IS IT YOUR BIRTHDAY?

BOURBON  BLENDED WHISKEY

* Prices, products & specials subject to change without notice. Tax not included.  

ON THE ROCKS & MORE

M.R. NEGRONI
Aviation American Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, 

Luxardo syrup with an orange twist   $14.75

M.R. SANGRIA 
Homemade red wine blend Sangria infused with white 

and dark rum, brandy, whiskey, orange liqueur, and 
spices, served with a cherry and orange slice over ice   $8

LOST HEAVEN MOJITO
Don Q Coconut Rum, simple syrup, mint, lime juice, and 

muddled fresh jalapeno, served in a sugar-cayenne 
rimmed glass   $11

SINGLE DOUBLE 

$13
$11
$8
$10
$9
$10
$9
$10
$13.25
$12
$14                                                   

BOURBON 
$24
$20
$12                                                  
$18                             
$16
$18
$16
$18
$23
$22
$26

BLENDED WHISKEY
$7.75
$8.75
$8.25
$9
$9.25
$8.25
$8
$9.50
$10

$14.75
$15.75
$15
$16
$16.75
$15
$14.75
$17.25
$18.25

SINGLE MALT & BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 
$13.75  
$9
$10                                      
$11

$28.75
$17
$18
$19.25                                      

COGNAC & BRANDY
$10.25
$9  

$18.75
$16.25  
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