TASTE THE EXPERIENCE



BOURBON POTIONS

M.R. MANHATTAN

Benchmark Bourbon, sweet vermouth, and Angostura bitters, garnished with Luxardo maraschino cherry, served straight up or on the rocks \$12

BRAMBLE DAISY

Amaro Montenegro, Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, Madeira Wine, lemon juice, yuzu puree, Creole Bitters \$12

BELLINI MANHATTAN

Benchmark Bourbon, sweet vermouth, peach puree, orange juice, and Angostura bitters, garnished with Luxardo maraschino cherry \$10

M.R. SAZERAC

Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, Peychaud's bitters, Angostura bitters served over ice with St. George Absinthe and sugar cube \$15

BOURBON BLENDED WHISKEY SCOTCH COGNAC BRANDY

BOURBON	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Baker's	\$13	\$24
Basil Hayden	\$11	\$20
Benchmark	\$8	\$12
Buffalo Trace	\$10	\$18
Bulleit Frontier	\$9	\$16
Knob Creek	\$10	\$18
Maker's Mark	\$9	\$16
Maker's 46	\$10	\$18
Oak & Eden Bourbon & Vine Whiskey	\$13.25	\$23
Rabbit Hole Cavehill	\$12	\$22
Woodford Reserve Distiller's Select	\$14	\$26

BLENDED WHISKEY

Crown Royal Canadian Whisky	\$7.75	\$14.75
Fuji World Blend Japanese Whisky	\$8.75	\$15.75
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	\$8.25	\$15
Jameson Black Barrel	\$9	\$16
Jameson Caskmates	\$9.25	\$16.75
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$8.25	\$15
Redwood Empire Lost Monarch	\$8	\$14.75
Templenton Rye	\$9.50	\$17.25
Whistle Pig Rye	\$10	\$18.25

SINGLE MALT & BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

The Macallan 12 YO Single Malt Scotch	\$13.75	\$28.75
Glenlivet 12 YO Single Malt Scotch	\$9	\$17
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$10	\$18
Laphroaig 10 YO Single Malt Scotch	\$11	\$19.25

COGNAC & BRANDY

Hennessy VS Cognac	\$10.25	\$18.75
Torres El Gobernador Pisco Brandy	\$9	\$16.25

* Prices, products & specials subject to change without notice. Tax not included.

TASTE THE EXPERIENCE

Martini 🎘 Room

IS IT YOUR BIRTHDAY?

BIRTHDAY CAKE MARTINI

Whipped Vodka, Schmerlin's White Chocolate Liqueur, Amaretto, and cream, served in a vanilla syrup rimmed glass with sprinkles \$13

ON THE ROCKS & MORE

ELGIN FARMER

Homemade Basil Vodka Infusion, Homemade Cucumber Vodka Infusion, and lemonade, served over ice with fresh cucumber, basil, and lime \$12.75

MARTINI MULE

Absolut Vodka, lime juice, mint, ginger beer, served over ice in a copper cup with a lime and mint garnish \$10

M.R. OLD FASHIONED

Benchmark Bourbon, Angostura bitters, cherry syrup, served over ice with a Luxardo Maraschino Cherry and an orange twist \$12.75

BIG TENN OLD FASHIONED

Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, habanero honey, Luxardo syrup, muddled orange slice, allspice bitters, garnished with an orange twist \$14

HER FASHIONED

Pisco Brandy, agave nectar, muddled lemon with an orange slice, grapefruit bitters, cardamom bitters, served over ice with a dash of Amaro Montenegro \$14

AMOR DE CHINOLA

Los Arengo Blanco Tequila, Chinola Passion Fruit Liquor, lime juice, agave nectar \$14

GERRY DID GOOD

Tequila, Banana Liqour, coconut puree, orange juice, pineapple juice, served in a sugar - cinnamon rimmed glass \$11

\$7 MARGARITA TUESDAY Ask For Our Signature Margs

M.R. NEGRONI

Aviation American Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, Luxardo syrup with an orange twist \$14.75

M.R. SANGRIA

Homemade red wine blend Sangria infused with white and dark rum, brandy, whiskey, orange liqueur, and spices, served with a cherry and orange slice over ice \$8

LOST HEAVEN MOJITO

Don Q Coconut Rum, simple syrup, mint, lime juice, and muddled fresh jalapeno, served in a sugar-cayenne rimmed glass \$11